PhaseTrack®
PhaseTrack® Low Smoke
PhaseTrack® Semi Rigid
PhaseTrack®
PhaseTrack® cable assemblies are designed
for applications demanding minimal phase
change over temperature. These cables
use a proprietary TF4® dielectric and feature

®
047
Ordering Guide
PT047     -XXX     XXX-     XX.X     CM
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig in / cm
Code Part-Number Stock Code Description
MSMPFR EZ-047-MSMPF-DS 3190-6817 SMPM female Right Angle
185M EZ-PT047-185M-SS 3190-6875 1.85 male
24M EZ-PT047-24M-SS 3190-6876 2.4 male
MSMPF EZ-PT047-MSMPF-DS 3190-6880 SMPM female Straight
KM EZ-PT047-KM-SS 3190-6877 2.92 male Straight
SM EZ-PT047-SM-SS 3190-6878 SMA male stainless
SMPF EZ-PT047-SMPF-DS 3190-6879 SMP female Straight
SMPSF EZ-PT047-SMPSF-DS 3190-6898 SMPS female straight
SMPSFR EZ-PT047-SMPSF-RA-DS 3190-6906 SMPS female right angle
Assembled and tested assemblies
provide assured performance.
Global manufacturing
capability: US and Asia.
Rev. 3: 05/2023
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
Low-Loss Micro Coaxial
PhaseTrack
®
047
PT-110 is a phase stable and low-loss coaxial cable.
It uses Times Microwave Systems' proprietary TF4®
dielectric technology, which provides excellent
phase stability over wide range of temperatures for
assemblies. Originally designed for space satellite
programs, this high-performance cable has many
applications across multiple markets.
CENTER
CONDUCTOR
Silver-Plated
Copper Wire
INTERLAYER
Aluminum-Polyimide
Tape
DIELECTRIC
TF4®
OUTER
CONDUCTOR
Silver-Plated Copper
Flat Wire Braid
OUTER SHIELD
Silver-Plated Copper
Round Wire Braid
JACKET
Extruded Royal
Blue FEP
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
Phase Stable Cable
PhaseTrack
®
110
Features
• Excellent phase stability over temperature
• PTFE Knee is nonexistent
• Low insertion loss
• Vapor seal layer to prevent contamination